
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 35.2

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > City Hall 0.0 24.9 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

0.0 R Grove St 0.1 27.1 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

0.1 > Vine St 0.3 28.4 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.8

0.4 R Mill St 0.3 29.2 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

0.7 > Westside Rd 0.6 31.3 L Grove St 0.0

1.3 R W Dry Creek Rd. 10.0 31.4 L Healdsburg Ave 0.2

11.3 Regrp, Bella Wine Cave, return 1.1 31.6 R Parkland Farms Blvd 0.1

12.4 L Yoakim Bridge (East) 0.6 31.6 R Rosewood 0.4

13.1 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3 32.0 L Poppy Hill Dr 0.4

13.3 L Canyon Rd 2.2 32.4 R Sunnyvale Dr 0.1

15.6 R Hwy-128 E 0.9 32.5 L University Ave 0.7

16.5 L Hwy-128 E 4.6 33.1 L Powell Ave 0.0

21.0 L Geysers Rd 0.6 33.2 R University St 0.5

21.7 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 33.6 L Piper St 0.1

24.0 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 33.7 R 1st St 0.4

24.4 R Hwy-128 0.2 34.1 R Foss Creek Pathway 0.6

24.6 JIMTOWN 0.3 34.8 L Mill St 0.3

35.1 > Traffic Circle to Grove St 0.1

35.2 E City Hall

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Len Hirschi 480-9790

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31581360

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Last Sunday Service at Jimtown Store


